5/5/2024

1. Run Rostoker Run
ROSTOKER, COLTON
ROSTOKER, LOGAN
ROSTOKER, CAMILO
ROSTOKER, LINDSEY

2. Fulton Clan
CRASTO, LEO
CRASTO, KAYLEY

3. Tiedje Fam
ANHORN, TATE
TIEDJE, JENNA
TIEDJE, KYLIE
TIEDJE, MIKE
TIEDJE, CAITLYN

4. SKF
KOHLMAN, SHIANNE
LOUGHERY, CHAD

5. Pascual Aristou McLean
PASCUAL, BENJAMIN
ARISTOU, SOPHIA
MCLEAN, MATILDA

2024 Hike For Hospice 5K Run May 5/2024

156
157
158
155

108
107

102
132
134
135
131

113
116

149
147
148

Team Average Times

00:24:16.088
5K12-15M
5K12-15M
5K40-49M
5K40-49F

00:28:46.621
5K40-49M
5K30-39F

00:29:49.583
5K16-19M
5K20-29F
5K20-29F
5K50-59M
5K20-29F

00:33:18.664
5K20-29F
5K20-29M

00:45:38.028
5K40-49M
5K40-49F
5K12-15F

(Average Time - 4 member Team)
00:20:52.951
00:23:14.301
00:25:32.814
00:27:24.287

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
00:28:03.026
00:29:30.216

(Average Time - 5 member Team)
00:24:31.315
00:30:18.913
00:30:18.936
00:30:52.685
00:33:06.066

(Average Time - 2 member Team)
00:33:18.606
00:33:18.723

(Average Time - 3 member Team)
00:28:45.891
00:54:03.945
00:54:04.248



