2024 Hike For Hospice 5K Run May 5/2024

Team Average Times

1.	Run Rostoker Run			00:24:16.088	(Average Time - 4 member Team)
	ROSTOKER, COLTON	156	5K12-15M		00:20:52.951
	ROSTOKER, LOGAN	157	5K12-15M		00:23:14.301
	ROSTOKER, CAMILO	158	5K40-49M		00:25:32.814
	ROSTOKER, LINDSEY	155	5K40-49F		00:27:24.287
2.	Fulton Clan			00:28:46.621	(Average Time - 2 member Team)
	CRASTO, LEO	108	5K40-49M		00:28:03.026
	CRASTO, KAYLEY	107	5K30-39F		00:29:30.216
3.	Tiedje Fam			00:29:49.583	(Average Time - 5 member Team)
	ANHORN, TATE	102	5K16-19M		00:24:31.315
	TIEDJE, JENNA	132	5K20-29F		00:30:18.913
	TIEDJE, KYLIE	134	5K20-29F		00:30:18.936
	TIEDJE, MIKE	135	5K50-59M		00:30:52.685
	TIEDJE, CAITLYN	131	5K20-29F		00:33:06.066
4.	SKF			00:33:18.664	(Average Time - 2 member Team)
	KOHLMAN, SHIANNE	113	5K20-29F		00:33:18.606
	LOUGHERY, CHAD	116	5K20-29M		00:33:18.723
5.	Pascual Aristou McLean			00:45:38.028	(Average Time - 3 member Team)
	PASCUAL, BENJAMIN	149	5K40-49M		00:28:45.891
	ARISTOU, SOPHIA	147	5K40-49F		00:54:03.945
	MCLEAN, MATILDA	148	5K12-15F		00:54:04.248